
Ice Palace                                                   Spring 12u Peewee Schedule                                                  2019 4/9

Day: Date: Time: Event: Location Visitor Team: Home Team:

Monday 4/1/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo All Players All Players

Wednesday 4/3/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo All Players All Players

Sunday 4/7/2019 8:45AM Evaluation Scrimmage Aliso Viejo All Players All Players

Monday 4/8/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo All Players All Players

Wednesday 4/10/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo All Players     
Jerseys in Pro-

shop

Jerseys in Pro-shop

Sunday 4/14/2019 8:45AM Game Aliso Viejo Black Seals vs Red Riptide

Sunday 4/14/2019 10:00AM Game Aliso Viejo Purple Pirates vs Green Pelicans

Monday 4/15/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Purple Black

Wednesday 4/17/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Red Green

Saturday 4/20/2019 8:30AM Game Lake Forest Purple Pirates vs Red Riptide

Saturday 4/20/2019 9:45AM Game Lake Forest Green Pelicans vs Black Seals

Sunday 4/21/2019 Happy Holiday

Monday 4/22/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Purple Black

Wednesday 4/24/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Red Green

Sunday 4/28/2019 8:45AM Game Aliso Viejo Black Seals vs Purple Pirates

Sunday 4/28/2019 10:00AM Game Aliso Viejo Red Riptide vs Green Pelicans

Monday 4/29/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Purple Black

Wednesday 5/1/2019 7:30AM Practice Aliso Viejo Red Green

Sunday 5/5/2019 8:45AM Game Aliso Viejo Black Seals vs Red Riptide

Sunday 5/5/2019 10:00AM Game Aliso Viejo Purple Pirates vs Green Pelicans

Monday 5/6/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Purple Black

Wednesday 5/8/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Red Green

Sunday 5/12/2019 8:45AM Game Aliso Viejo Green Pelicans vs Black Seals

Sunday 5/12/2019 10:00AM Game Aliso Viejo Purple Pirates vs Red Riptide

Monday 5/13/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Purple Black

Wednesday 5/15/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Red Green

Sunday 5/19/2019 8:45AM Game Aliso Viejo Green Pelicans vs Red Riptide

Sunday 5/19/2019 10:00AM Game Aliso Viejo Black Seals vs Purple Pirates

Monday 5/20/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Purple Black

Wednesday 5/22/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Red Green

Sunday 5/26/2019 8:45AM Game Aliso Viejo Purple Pirates vs Green Pelicans

Sunday 5/26/2019 10:00AM Game Aliso Viejo Red Riptide vs Black Seals

Monday 5/27/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Purple Black

Wednesday 5/29/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Red Green

Sunday 6/2/2019 8:45AM Game Aliso Viejo Green Pelicans vs Black Seals

Sunday 6/2/2019 10:00AM Game Aliso Viejo Red Riptide vs Purple Pirates

Day:
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Monday 6/3/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Purple Black

Wednesday 6/5/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Red Green

Sunday 6/9/2019 8:45AM Game Aliso Viejo Black Seals vs Purple Pirates

Sunday 6/9/2019 10:00AM Game Aliso Viejo Green Pelicans vs Red Riptide

Monday 6/10/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Purple Black

Wednesday 6/12/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Red Green

Sunday 6/16/2019 8:45AM Playoff Game: Aliso Viejo 4th vs 1st

Sunday 6/16/2019 10:00AM Playoff Game: Aliso Viejo 3rd vs 2nd

Monday 6/17/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Purple Black

Wednesday 6/19/2019 7:30PM Practice Aliso Viejo Red Green

Sunday 6/23/2019 8:45AM Ice Palace Cup Game Aliso Viejo 4th vs 3rd

Sunday 6/23/1019 10:00AM Ice Palace Cup Game Aliso Viejo 2nd vs 1st
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